Stock No
Make

Model
Type
Capacity
Year
Hours
Mast Type
Lift Height

Closed Height
Free Lift
TyreType
Front Tyre
Condition

Rear Tyre
Condition

Transmission

Battery Make
Battery Model

AH Capacity/
Voltage

Battery S/No
Battery Age

Battery
Condition

Charger Model

Charger Phase

Charger
Condition

14382
HUBTEX

DQ40-D

4 WAY
4000KGS
2003
6093

DL
4000MM

2970MM
580MM
S/IE

OK GOT A LITTLE LIFE LEFT IN THEM

GOOD 70%

HYDROSTATIC

Fork Carriage
Fork Length

Overall Condition

Bodywork Condition

Serial No

Length Face of Forks
Width

Weight

Cab Height
Attachments

Seat Type

Seat Condition

STANDARD 3000MM WIDE

1400MM

WORKING ORDER WITH LIGHTS & BEACON

HAS A COUPLE OF MINOR DENTS BUT OVERALL GOOD JUST

NEEDS A PAINT

54,777

2500MM

3000MM

6620KGS

2480MM

/

SUSPENSION (VINYL)
HOLE IN BASE




