Stock No	14382	Fork Carriage	STANDARD 3000MM WIDE
Make	HUBTEX	Fork Length	1400MM
Model	DQ40-D	Overall Condition	WORKING ORDER WITH LIGHTS & BEACON
Туре	4 WAY		
Capacity	4000KGS	<b>Bodywork Condition</b>	HAS A COUPLE OF MINOR DENTS BUT OVERALL GOOD JUST
Year	2003	·	NEEDS A PAINT
Hours	6093		
Mast Type	DL	Serial No	54.777
Lift Height	4000MM	Length Face of Forks	2500MM
Closed Height	2970MM	Width	3000MM
Free Lift	580MM	Weight	6620KGS
TyreType	S/E	Cab Height	2480MM
		Attachments	/
Front Tyre Condition	OK GOT A LITTLE LIFE LEFT IN THEM	Seat Type	SUSPENSION (VINYL)
Rear Tyre	GOOD 70%	Seat Condition	HOLE IN BASE
Condition			
<b>Transmission</b>	HYDROSTATIC		
Battery Make			
Battery Model			
AH Capacity/ Voltage			
Battery S/No			
<b>Battery Age</b>			

Battery Condition

Charger Model

**Charger Phase** 

Charger Condition

